an indication of some of the possible outcomes based on recent returns. Actual returns could be lower.

The scenarios below demonstrate how your investment could perform in different events. The results
below should not be considered as exact indicators or recommendations whatsoever and does not
include difference types of charges that may apply to your account. Therefore, your account performance
(positive or negative) depends on various factors, for instance how long you hold your position(s).

WSN CAPITAL CAPITAL LTD is registered as a Cyprus Investment Firm (CIF) and licensed by the Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission
(CySEC) under licence number 450/24 in accordance with the Markets in Financial Instruments Directive (MiFID II)

Trading Charges/Fees

Before you start trading CFDs on an Index you should familiarize yourself with all costs associated with
trading. These charges will reduce any net profit or increase your losses. More information can be found
in our website and/or platform.

Index CFD Germany 30

Opening Price	   P
Trade size (per CFD)	   TS
Margin percentage	   M
Margin Required	   MR=TS x M x P
Notional value of the trade	   TN = MR/M= TS x P

Account Currency

12285.4

10

5% (Leverage 1:20)

6142.7

Profit & Loss calculation: EUR
(Variable currency)

EUR

Long
Performan

ce
Scenario

Account
Performa

nce

Price
Change

(Instrumen
t Currency)

Profit/
Loss

(Account
Currency

)

Short
Performa

nce
Scenario

Account
Performa

nce

Price
Change

(Instrument
Currency)

Profit/Loss
(Account
Currency)

Favorable 1% +122.85
EUR

1228.54
EUR Favorable -1% -122.854

EUR
+1228.54

EUR

Moderate 0.08% +9.83 EUR 98.28
EUR Moderate -0.08% -9.828 EUR +98.28 EUR

Unfavorabl
e -0.1% -12.29 EUR -122.85

EUR
Unfavorabl

e +0.1% +12.285
EUR

-122.85
EUR

Stress -1.3% -159.71
EUR

-1597.1
EUR Stress +1.3% +159.71

EUR -1597.10

One-off costs

Spread

The difference between the
buy and sell price is called the
spread. This cost is realised
each time you open and close
a trade.

wsncapitalmarkets.com

Commissions

This is a commission charged
when you buy or sell a CFD on
an Index based on the
notional value of the trade.

wsncapitalmarkets.com

On-going costs Financing costs
(swaps)

A fee is charged to your
account for every night that
your position is held. This
means the longer you hold a
position, the more it costs.

wsncapitalmarkets.com

WSN CAPITAL CAPITAL LTD is registered as a Cyprus Investment Firm (CIF) and licensed by the Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission